DIRECTOR OF HIGHWAYS PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION
REV. - MS
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.

0044
QUANTITY
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Z0001904
X0335700
67100100
50500405 FURNISHING AND ERECTING STRUCTURAL STEEL
MOBILIZATION
PUMP STATION GENERAL WORK
STRUCTURAL STEEL REMOVAL
POUND
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
1
1
1
1
0.6
0.7
9301,215
0044
0.4
0.3
285
MADISON
STATE OF ILLINOIS DESIGN FIRM NO. 184-2738
616 N.24TH ST. QUINCY, ILLINOIS 62301 217.223.3670
sunderlandmj
100